ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/10/2022 RMP22-009832 3301 CAMPBELL ST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009833 2504 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009834 W ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
WEBER DR
11/10/2022 HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009835 4524 KINGS WALK DR CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/10/2022 RMP22-009836 4517 KINGS WALK DR STOLEN AUTO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/10/2022 3115 TOWN SQUARE DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/10/2022 RMP22-009837 2606 GROUSE LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009838 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
11/10/2022 3135 TOWN SQUARE DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022 QI;PROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009840 1460 GOLF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009841 3104 MARTIN LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022 2203 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009842 5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STOLEN AUTO SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009843 2200 ALGONQUIN RD DISTURBANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/10/2022 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
NEWPORT DR
11/10/2022 RMP22-009844 2200 ALGONQUIN RD INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009844 2200 ALGONQUIN RD INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009844 2200 ALGONQUIN RD INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009844 2200 ALGONQUIN RD INVESTIGATION UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/10/2022 RMP22-009845 4180 WINNETKA AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/14/2022 11:57:28 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/10/2022

11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022

11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022

11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022

RMP22-009846
RMP22-009847

RMP22-009848

RMP22-009849
RMP22-009850
RMP22-009851
RMP22-009853
RMP22-009852

RMP22-009854

RMP22-009855
RMP22-009856
RMP22-009857
RMP22-009858

RMP22-009859

RMP22-009860
RMP22-009861

APPROX LOC:2459
ASHLAND AVE

2303 BIRCH LN
1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:1051
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:4745
CALVERT DR

4745 CALVERT DR
4732 ARBOR DR

4470 SHADY CT

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2600 MARTIN LN

2106 CAMPBELL ST
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
5600 ASTOR LN

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3005 STARLING LN
4115 OAKSBURY LN
4716 ARBOR DR
3900 OWL DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
NEWPORT DR

3201 CAMPBELL ST
4720 ARBOR DR
4305 WEBER DR

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP
THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE

AMBULANCE CALL
RECKLESS DRIVING
STATION REPORT
SUICDAL SUBJECT
RECKLESS DRIVING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

ABANDONED AUTO
PREMISES CHECK
INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD MUSIC
RECKLESS DRIVING

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/14/2022 11:57:28 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/10/2022 RMP22-009861 4305 WEBER DR RECKLESS DRIVING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/10/2022 RT53 / INDUSTRIAL AVE WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

11/10/2022 RMP22-009862 gZF\?l(ALSOO) BLK WEBER PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/10/2022 2900 GOLF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

11/10/2022 RMP22-009863 2241 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022 RMP22-009865 EBCLID AVE / ROHLWING RECKLESS DRIVING OTHER/UNFOUNDED

11/14/2022 11:57:28 AM



