



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/10/2022	RMP22-009832	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009833	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009834	W ALGONQUIN RD / WEBER DR	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009835	4524 KINGS WALK DR	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/10/2022	RMP22-009836	4517 KINGS WALK DR	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/10/2022		3115 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/10/2022	RMP22-009837	2606 GROUSE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009838	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/10/2022		3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009840	1460 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009841	3104 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022		2203 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009842	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STOLEN AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009843	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/10/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009844	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009844	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009844	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009844	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	INVESTIGATION	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/10/2022	RMP22-009845	4180 WINNETKA AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/10/2022		APPROX LOC:2459 ASHLAND AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009846</b>	2303 BIRCH LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009847</b>	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/10/2022		APPROX LOC:1051 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022		APPROX LOC:4745 CALVERT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009848</b>	4745 CALVERT DR	LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009849</b>	4470 SHADY CT	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009850</b>	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009851</b>	2600 MARTIN LN	SUICDAL SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009853</b>	2106 CAMPBELL ST	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009852</b>	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/10/2022		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009854</b>	5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009855</b>	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	ABANDONED AUTO	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009856</b>	3005 STARLING LN	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009857</b>	4115 OAKSBURY LN	INVESTIGATION	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009858</b>	4716 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/10/2022		3900 OWL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009859</b>	ALGONQUIN RD / NEWPORT DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/10/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009860</b>	4720 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	<b>RMP22-009861</b>	4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/10/2022	RMP22-009861	4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/10/2022		RT53 / INDUSTRIAL AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009862	4201(4300) BLK WEBER DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/10/2022		2900 GOLF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009863	2241 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/10/2022	RMP22-009865	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	RECKLESS DRIVING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED